August 27, 1864

. THE FARMINGTON ENTERPRISE

i

FOR' SALE

;[Beply Box 71, C-O

SCHOOL teacher in Farming-
ton area, desires quarters in
private home. Has References.
Farntington
En(erpnse, Farmmgmn. Mncl;;

53 FORD_wagon, 6, automatic,
x}.’»]:!ius Auto - .Rep:ur, 22406
olet, i

BEUICK Wildcat convcrh-
Me,l ’ﬁ'h)terlkspeud.« hugkel.sd.

LAND CONTRACTS
WANTED

23800, GRAND RIVER

4

REAL ESTATE.

“A. J. Primm, - Realtor s

7 ROOMS: . 4 bedrooms, 2-car|
garage, cobblestone basement|
with fireplace, 5 acres, smal
down payment, K Wil
mns:deégade Phone evemngs.

GR. 42899, __ 464c
28519 WILDWOOD Trail, Wood-|
bine Sub., 3 bedrooms,

baths, ‘ranch. Large Jalousie
porch.. Large . patio, . family
. Thermopans wmdaws,
150x307 fenced yard: Very pri-

)

howet ) ,_.Am’i‘ radio,
hrome. wheels, . 2400

GR. 6-1210

v:\te Retired. -Leaving: state.
526,900, Owner,JGR. 4-4161."

3 BEDROOM home,. ZCM' ga-
rage, 1 acre ground, utility

1{room, hot water heat. 4750473

i9-ne

C‘JNI‘ITY Farmmglnn Counh')
- Club: Custom built Norman| -
brick- ranch home; located on
approximately; 3 acres, fenced,

FOREST PARK SUBDIVISION-

Farmington, 3 bedroom brick:
ranch, attached garage, full
basement, built-ins, 60 x 146 it.

'FLORAL PARK: Story and a——

VACANT -LOT _in lovely Alta
half, 3 bedroom, full base-

Loma, 110x165 on north .side

hdrmsx, amched garage,

s, 4 bdrms., 2% baths, atfi(.

5325
‘Fordoma

Zlgarage, bulltn kit 3620 top | |

radic.{-+29208 Glenarden,
: 491c[BUSINESS Césitér Bldg., 82500
Grang, River. Office and ot

race, l:mdscaped"
dergmund sprinkle system

1 lly rm,, brick 27

PLYMOUTH. -

 natural flnuhed

l:\rge 1ot 100x135, vcry well
kept... B

$17,700

13r;
N jlrpel and drapes, washer and
. 120
’ gzge that can’ be :\ssumcd Fuill
) §14,900.

OUR BES’l‘ 'BUYS

b;drnnm hnck ranch, extra
rge lot, gas-heat, benuulul

ELSEA "

GR. €-0660 *7<t-KE.-1-0710

dryer. Has )a e 4% -mort.

. Subscribe, to the: ’&D_t_erpnsg

AMERICAN LEGION HALL
31175 GRAND RIVER
Available for Weddings

Parties and Dances

Early Reservations Suggested

'59 RAMBLER station wagon,
newlz overhauled, $200.23146
Springhrook, after 5 p.m. 4%-1c

1960 TAUNUS station wagon,

place to work by. 2% baths,
bsmt., attach, gar, In sefting
of trees and rolling terrain

Pride of ownership is reflected
in this lovely gray brick, farm
tyle ranch home with covered

$40,500.
VACANT

r?]“‘ porch. 3 large bedrooms,
U

dtchen, rear llvmg room thh
vedish natural

3 bedrm. ranch on large. 80x120°
lot, 14x21’ living rm, plus din.
12x32’, paneled family
!t:\ch gar., taxes only[®
5200, §15, !00

BY SCHOOL TIME

You-can move into_ this 4 bed-
rm. custom ranch home, large
kitchen and nook, dining rm.

good suburban second or
third car. rusted’ hut runs, $50. GR. 49536 GR, 42295
MA. 6-2437. e S E— ]
56 FORD, 2-door, stick, V-8, V.F.W. HALL

radio, hbeater, whitewalls, FOR RENT -
$§250. 29438 Linda, Lwonla —| FOR ALL OCCASIONS
Stunday. only. 81 REASONABLE
37~ CHEVIE, ~modifi ’85 -

Buick engine, lots of extras GA. 2-2650
Best offer. 4748920,
' CHEV. Impala Sporls~ FOR RENT
Céupe, 6 cylinder, power 0DD FELLOWS HALL
steering, _automatic, whitewall 20911 INKSTER

' Corner of Byron
GR. 4-1034 or KE, 4-5868
: R. 49781 -

stires, radio, Jow mileage. Very
|3

tlean. Private owner. GR.
3654, 48-1c

1959 FDR’D V-8, -automatic, take

over payments, Can be seen BUILDNG
t 22591 Tulane, aﬂ H
Seckents, .+ 1| - FOR LEASE

21162 GRAND RIVER
at Inkster. Road

Approximately 2,000 Square Ft.
Ample Parking
Modern Building

KE. 2-4148

’57 OLDS, 2-door hardmp. Good
condition, $495, 476-3386. 49-1¢

59 OLDS 8, 4-door, Holiday
Spt. Cpe., radm heater,
2r brakes and steermg Reason-
gble. GR. 49-1¢

with blt-In china closet, at-
tractive_bsmt., ree. rm., cover-
ed pureh and 2-car attach. gar.

in supenor area close fo
iacllmes 5299 .

. 4 B.R. RANCH

nn approx acre. 2 baths, ex-
onal Ia.ndscapmg Taxes
unly 5180 $16,500.

WE HAVE MANY MORE

LLENT VALUES
SEVERAL FOR IMMEDIATE
0CCUPANCY

_ SANDERSON-

32300 Grand River, Farmington

w e oy

peling, 1% baths, pnrllally fm
lshed basement attached rear
nce garage, cn a
benutifully lnndscaped STot
524,900,

)

dining room plus family|¥00"

en, with water fowl and wil

SECLUDED:

ruly a couple’s }ude away
yet close in. Imagine the state:
1y broadfront ranch on 2 acres
of tall, towering trees, sur-
rounded by your own mill pond
fed by a lovely brook with a
picturesque waterfall, gnﬁ‘ed
It's a_ natural for the busy
executive looking for peace,
quietness and tranquility.

$29,900
COUPLE’S COTTAGE
Fdeal for_ retirement or start:

ing out. Cute — Vacant — and
ready to move in! New car an

bed-(% garage, gas heat, wooded lot,

semi-furnished, extremely low|
taxes. Land contract terms
available. Full price only . . .

$6,900

RICE-SHEFFER
REALTORS ~
Multi-List Member
KE. 2-0080

" garage, 80'x115" fenced corner|

scaped lot coupled with in- .
town convenience,

m posed tsa. LIReack il o O G2 G, 4 ft Cass €1 Gas semer, waler iyl onc, exta o, 130
00 ft. on water of beautifulj gti om, e path 5, and very i located.|GR, ' d31e -
E”‘“}e Lake . In mx{x‘evsm%sﬂi””"“"" Builtins, enclosed| ) o MINGTON GR. 4-0691, T
ounty. out [T¢ 2% 35000
ol Cal nls, RIS B S PARMINGTON ALTA LOMA
brook 9-0356. I\o rokers. 491 ' 1 1 . N

"FARMINGTON . g, an. | WESTGATES | eoce ruch bt 130, 8

Miracliv ek, Troadirodt, FARM]NGTON AREA ,'5111500 BEST BUYS | family m. and lafge tand.

FARMINGTON CITY

EXTRA LARGE 3 hedrm,
ranch, 21’x14’ living room with
natural fireplace, modern kit

chen with eating space, largc
dining area, 1% car

ELSEA

GR. 6-0660 KE. 70710

TRY A CLASSIFIED an

90% CONV’1. MONEY

terms or assume large

murlgagc., NO POINTS - FH.A.
ONLY $14,900.00 To: Finance Your Home $
Modernize Your Hi
SOUTHFIELD Reduce, Your Payments

throygh. Jack Harrison .
EDWARD HENKEL CO.
““Dependable Service Sinee 1916”
1343 First National Bldg.

Evenings: GH 49122
CALL TODAY
for . .
a NEW FREE  Photo Book '
of homes for sale. Includes
prices, photos, "descriptions .

and addresses of nearly 300
homes for sale:

[CUSTOM BUILT! 2 bdrm.
brick ranch on beautiful wood-
d 100°x300’ lot. Modern Kit-
chen with eating space, large
utility room, fireplace in living|
room, storms and screens, 2%
car garage. Low taxes.

$16,500.00

FARMINGTON TWP.

IMMEDIATE .POSSES ST 0 N,
you can be in for schoo pa-
cious 4 bdrm. Colonial, kllchen
with built-ins, sep: din, rm.

baths, family rm. with n:(l
fireplace, st floor utlllty rm,
screened porch, full bsm’

\

27300 Grand River

car att, g
T s ELSEA
GR. 6-0660 KE, 70710
WESTGATE Ll
KE 4-6100 GR 4-4990| Classifiea Ads Continued

on Page GA

57 CHEVY, 2.boorstick, aew throughout, < E il d VALARNG, -
ent or lease.}’ 3 gl
paing: ar&d tires. Clean Caﬂ gﬁini‘"sﬁin:gﬁa;n; oha tele ELSEA 523, 500 For Lands Sake 3 Bedrggig ll-lanclé;lx‘nmlgrgc?%nt,
(744281 alter 6 p.m hone service available. Call . near ollc
P place, 1% car attached garage,
1960 ' PLYMOUTH wagon, sh(, Fred Muller, FI. 92741.  47-1p| GR, 6.0660 KE: 10710 K gas heat. Full price $16,900. "
Siraight shifl, dor Teater MODERN, furnished, efficiency ELSEA Omar G
good tires. Recent: m”‘“‘"G"R"Z apartment, near stores and| : GR. 60560 KE. 70710 . A REAL BEAUTY
?g‘s’sl Gaod ~ condition. ojtransportation, heat, ~ utilities. FARMINGTON e - Sanderson 3 Bedroom brick ranép;- di
P .|family " room, fireplace, 1%
1955 . BUICK, gbod ‘l‘anspﬂﬂa‘ 1914 ____.49 ¢ ONE ACRE batlis, gas heft, 2% car_garage
tion. Reasonable, 28644 West 1 BEDROOM apartment, just|/Commercial ffontage on Grand, VILLA CAPRI Real 'EState 1sxm§ lot, [close to Express.
crleigh, Farminglon. | GRy. B remodeled. Refrigerator, and|Miver plus cight 4t apatt Dot miss (his 4 year old face Service way. All for|$23,500,
range furnished. $100 month in-|ment site with 5 units builtiprick “ranch €l ; .
1962 FALCON, 2dgor deluxe, cludes, ulfles. dvailable Sept. and loccun;i:;looowner ready for|ment, large f:!mily shod oo 32300 Grand River KENNEL FOR SALE
stick shift Tow mileage, s 808, a sale, §54) try Mm‘c‘n witt builtin range 000 Licensed for{unlimited amount
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